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The Card of Mariscos El Berrinche's Mexican from Westminster includes about 186 different menus and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.6.
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Mariscos €l Berrinche's Mexican Menu

[ ] ] ()
Non Alcoholic Drinks fippetizers
JARRITOS $4.0 CHILE CHEESE FRIES $8.8

(]
Main Courses Carnes
STEAK RANCHERO $20.0 CARNE CON CAMARON $22.5
Salad Especialidades
TACO SALAD $10.4 FILETE COSTENO $25.0
(]
Sandwiches Tunch Menu
STEAK QUESADILLA $13.0 TRIO ENCHILADAS $16.6
Pork fllambres
PORK CHOPS ADOBADAS $17.5 ALAMBRE SUPREME $18.8
Starters & Salads flauta
FRENCH FRIES $2.8 CHICKEN FLAUTA $4.0
Fish To Go
CAMARONES RELLENOS $20.0 QUART OF MENUDO $13.0
Quesadilla Mexican Specials
SHREDDED BEEF QUESADILLA $12.9 EGGS WITH CHORIZO $10.4
Soft Drinkis Ceviches
LEMONADE $3.0 CEVICHE MITOTERO $23.7
( ] [ ] [ ]
Main Course Especialidades De Ta Casa
VEGETARIAN FAJITAS $17.5 CARNITAS ESTILO MICHOACAN $17.5
[ ] [ ]

Hamburgers Combinaciones

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
DELUXE

$12.0 3 ENCHILADAS DE CAMARON $16.6
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Beverages

1 LITER OF MEXICAN COKE

Hot Drinks

TEA

TFor Seafood Tovers
COCTEL DE CAMARONES
Mexican Favorites

CHILE RELLENOS

Meats

STEAK A LA TAMPIQUENA

Breakfasts

HAM AND EGGS

Burrito { 1a Carte

GROUND BEEF AND BEAN
BURRITO

Mexican Plates
ALAMBRE

Plates

FLAUTAS PLATE

Hearty Breakfasts

CHICKEN TOSTADA

Wevican Specialties

TAMALE DINNER

$4.5

$3.0

$18.8

$13.0

$22.0

$10.4

$6.6

$15.7

$15.0

$3.3

$13.0

Brealfast & Brunch

MEXICAN-STYLE EGGS $10.4

ﬂl z. 0 (] I.

CHICKEN ENCHILADA $4.0

Mariscos | Seafood

CAMARONES SARANDEADOS $21.3

c t () l.

SUPREME COMBO $18.8

Modif

2 CHURROS $6.0

Create Your Own Combo

CHEESE ENCHILADA $4.0

BEEF TACO $2.5

Cocteles | Cockitails

COCTEL CAMPECHANA $21.3

COFFEE $2.5

Salads/Chilies*

GREEN CHILI BOWL $7.9
()

Botanas/{ippelizers

CEVICHE NAYARIT $23.7
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Crostini

GRILLED JALAPENO $1.0
Brealkfast Delights

MEXICAN HAMBURGER $12.5
Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA $20.4

Combination - Combinaciones

POLLO CON CAMARONES $21.2
Mevican Street Tacos

GRILLED CHICKEN $20.0
Mexican Side Orders
CHICHARRONES $3.5
Meat ind Eggs

PORK CHOPS AND EGGS $13.0
Takoda Tavern Specialties
SMOTHERED BURRITO $8.5
Tiffany s 2 Eggs Specials
BACON AND 2 EGGS $10.4
Seafood 1zakaya

FRESH OYSTERS $15.0

Burger

CHEESEBURGER DELUXE $7.9

HAMBURGER DELUXE $7.9

Breakfast

RIB EYE BREAKFAST STEAK AND
EGGS

POTATOES AND SCRAMBLED
EGGS BURRITO

$12.8

$4.1

Drinks
AGUAS FRESCAS $4.0
DRINKS

Quesadillas

SHREDDED CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA $16.3

Sauces

$12.9

GUACAMOLE $4.5
SALSA

Tacos

3 TACOS AL CARBON $16.5
HARD SHELL CHICKEN TACO $2.5
Burrito

BEAN BURRITO $5.4
SHREDDED BEEF BURRITO $5.5
Mexican Specialities

NACHOS SUPREME $11.9
VEGETARIAN QUESADILLA $16.3
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Favorites
SHRIMP FAJITA
MOLCAJETE MAR Y TIERRA

Molcajetes
MOLECAJETE A LA MEXICANA
MOLCAJETE MAZATLAN

Tacos AAnd Wraps

CHICKEN FAJITA BURRITO
STEAK FAJITA BURRITO

[ ]
&l Berrinches Steaks
EL MARIACHI PLATE
RIB EYE MEX-USA

Uncategorized
GREEN CHILE PLATE
HORCHATA TO GO

Mexican Dishes
BEEF ENCHILADA

STUFFED PEPPER
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

Tostadas

2 TOSTADAS DE CEVICHE
BEAN TOSTADA

GUACAMOLE TOSTADA
Combination Dinners

CHICA COMBINATION

$22.6
$26.3

$23.7
$27.5

$8.2
$8.2

$25.0
$22.5

$12.5
$5.0

$4.0
$5.4

$21.9
$3.5
$3.3

$10.4

MEDIANA COMBINATION
GRANDE COMBINATION

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
TUNA STEAK

FISH
CHICKEN

Salads

™ GUACAMOLE SALAD

i ,I,I:!If A
ﬁ“g ," CHICKEN SALAD

SEAFOOD SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Side Dishes

GREEN CHILE

RICE

HOMEMADE CHIPS AND SALSA
1 TORTILLA

Enchiladas

3 CHEESE ENCHILADA

3 BEEF ENCHILADA

3 CHICKEN ENCHILADA

3 SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADA

ﬁ ..t l
STEAK FAJITA
STEAK AND CHICKEN FAJITA

MIX FAJITAS FOR 2
SEAFOOD FAJITA

$12.5
$16.3

$7.5
$11.6
$13.2
$11.6

$7.5
$5.8
$6.3
$0.5

$11.9
$12.9
$12.9
$14.1

$20.4
$20.4
$36.0
$25.0
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fippetizer

LECHE DE TIGRE $22.6 FILETE CANCUN PESCADOS $21.3
SHRIMP TACOS $18.0 FILETE AL GUSTO PESCADONS  $17.6
CEVICHE MOJARRA FRITA PESCADOS $22.6
TORRE DE MARISCOS $21.9 CAMARONES AL GUSTO $17.9
CALDO MIX $22.0
[ ]
2 SOPAPILLA $6.0 Mexican
FRIED ICE CREAM $6.6 GRILLED BEEF $20.0
CARAMEL PUDDING $5.7 HUEVOS RANCHEROS $12.5
SPECIAL SPICY $12.5 CHIMICHANGA $12.5
FISH TACOS $16.6
Popular Ttems TACOS
p DELUXE SUPER ENCHILADAS
> $12.9
BURRITO
3 TACO PLATE $16.5 Burritos
PLAIN TAMALE $3.5
CHICKEN BURRITO $6.6
SMOTHERED TAMALE $4.3
"W GROUND BEEF $6.6
" BURRTIO :

&€l Berrinches Spea'alliea CHICHARRON AND

BEAN BURRITO $5.5

COCTEL CAMARON AND PULPO  $25.0
CARNITAS BURRITO $8.2

FILETE COSTA AZUL $25.0
STEAK BURRITO $8.2

MARISCOS EL JAROCHO $22.6
RELLENO AND BEANS BURRITO  $8.2

TRUCHA BALLENA $24.4
RANCHERO BURRITO $8.2

Soupd RED CHILE $4.0
CALDO DE CAMARON $18.5 1 n I (U ’

CALDO DE PESCADO $17.2

BEANS $5.8
CALDO DE CAMARON AND $22.0
PESCADO ) 1 TOMATOES $1.6
7 MARES SOUP $23.5 . LETTUCE $1.6
MENUDO SOUP $12.5 CHEESE $2.0

MILK $1.8
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SHRIMP
SEAFOOD
CHILI
BACON

CHULETAS DE PUERCO
1. PORK TAMAL LUNCH SPECIAL

2. TWO FLAUTAS LUNCH SPECIAL

3. TWO ENCHILADAS LUNCH
SPECIAL

4. BURRITO LUNCH SPECIAL
5. TOSTADA LUNCH SPECIAL

6. MEXICAN HAMBURGER LUNCH
SPECIAL

7. TWO HARD SHELL TACOS
LUNCH SPECIAL

8. CARNITAS ESTILO MICHOACAN
LUNCH SPECIAL

9. STEAK CHILI CHEESE FRIES
LUNCH SPECIAL

Entrées
- MATA CRUDAS

FRESH OYSTERS
RELLENOS

TORRE NAYARITA
MARISCOS COSTA BRAVA
BALASOS R-15
CORONITAS BERRICHES
FIESTA FAJITA NACHOS
QUESO DIP
BOTANA EL CAPITAN
AGUACHILES 5 ESTRELLAS
AGUACHILES HAWIIANOS

$17.5
$12.9
$12.9

$10.4

$10.4
$10.4

$10.4

$10.4

$10.4

$10.4

$23.7
$15.0

$23.5
$24.9
$20.0
$30.3
$14.7

$6.5
$19.4
$23.7
$23.7

OTANA 3 MARINEROS
MARISCOS EL BERRINCHES
CHEESE QUESADILLAS

CHILE CHEESE FRIES WITH
GRILLED STEAK

CHILE CHEESE FRIES WITH
CHICKEN

CHILE CHEESE FRIES WITH
CHICHARRON

$23.7
$69.0
$11.3

$10.0

$12.5

$12.5
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12 PIECE HOT WINGS $13.5 SHRIMP COCKTAIL
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7850 Sheridan Boulevard, 80003, Opening Hours:

Westminster, US, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -01:30

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 09:00 -02:00
Sunday 09:00 -22:00
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